
Hindi 

Journals 

Sr. 
No 

Journals Links 

1.  साहित्य संहिता https://www.sahityasamhita.org/ 
 

2.  Shikshan Sanshodhan :  Journal 
of Arts, Humanities and Social 
Sciences  

https://shikshansanshodhan.researchculturesociety.org/ 
 

3.  The Anveshan https://www.art.eurekajournals.com/index.php/Anveshan 
 

4.  Shodh Sanchayan. https://shodh.net/ 
 

5.  Bhartiya Hindi Research Review 
 

https://www.bhartiyahindijournal.com/ 
 

6.  International Journal of Hindi 
Research 

https://www.hindijournal.com/ 
 

7.  Language in India http://www.languageinindia.com/ 
 

8.  प्राची प्रज्ञा 
 

https://sites.google.com/site/praachiprajnaa/home 
 

9.  Bhasha https://edizionicafoscari.unive.it/en/edizioni4/riviste/bhasha/ 
 

10.  अपनी माटी https://www.apnimaati.com/ 
 

11.  Akshara Multidisciplinary 
Research Journal 

http://www.aimrj.com/ 
 

12.  गगनांचल  
https://iccr.gov.in/hi/%E0%A4%AA%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%B0%E0%A4%95%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%B6%E0%A4%A8 
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/%E0%A4%97%E0%A4%97%E0%A4%A8%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%82%E0%A4%9A%E0%A4%B2 
 
 
 

13.  नटरंग https://www.natarang.org/natarangjournal.html 
 

14.  बहुवचन https://hindivishwa.org/contentdtl.aspx?category=7 
 

15.  RESEARCH REVIEW 

International Journal of 

Multidisciplinary (RRIJM) 

https://rrjournals.com/index.php/rrijm 
 

16.  Shodh Samiksha Aur 

Mulyankan 

http://www.ugcjournal.com/ISSM 
 

17.  शोध संदशश" https://shodhsandarsh.com/ 
 

18.  Shodh-Dhara https://shodhdhara.com/ 
 

19.  Shodh International http://itr.eurekajournals.com/index.php/SI/issue/archive 
 

20.  Sameeksha https://science.eurekajournals.com/index.php/sameeksha 
 

21.  Akhil Geet Shodh Drishti https://shodhdrishti.in/index.html 
 

22.  Praman https://www.pramanaresearchjournal.com/Default.aspx 
 

23.  Chintan https://www.chintanresearchjournal.com/home.aspx 
 

24.  शोध-ऋतु https://www.shodhritu.com/ 
 

25.  Printing Area https://www.vidyawarta.com/03/ 
 

26.  Vidyawarta https://www.vidyawarta.com/02/ 
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27.  Shabd-Braham https://shabdbraham.com/ShabdB/AboutUs.php?mode=English 
 

28.  Sahitya Samhita https://www.sahityasamhita.org/p/archives.html 
 

29.  Praxis International Journal of 

Social Science and Literature 

(PIJSSL) 

https://www.pijssl.com/ 
 

30.  Haridra https://haridrajournal.com/ 
 

31.  Ajasraa https://ajasra.in/index.php/about 
 

32.  International Journal For 

Multidisciplinary Research 

https://www.ijfmr.com/ 
 

33. National Journal of Hindi and 
Sanskrit Research 

https://sanskritarticle.com/articles/ 
 

 Vedic Vag Jyoti  https://www.gkv.ac.in/vedic-vag-jyoti/ 
 
 

 

 

Dictionary 

Sr.No Dictionary links 
1.  Hindi to Hindi Dictionary https://www.hindi2dictionary.com/ 

 

2.  हिन्दवी शब्दकोश https://www.hindwi.org/hindi-dictionary?reftype=hindwi 
 

3.  HinKhoj Dictionary https://www.hinkhojdictionary.com/ 
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4.  Bolti Dictionary https://www.boltidictionary.com/en/ 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Magazines 

Sr.No Magazines links 
1.  वागर्श https://vagartha.bharatiyabhashaparishad.org/ 

 

2.  समयांतर https://samayantar.com/ 
 

3.  साहित्य अमृत https://sahityaamrit.in/ 
 

4.  ‘िंस’ माहसक पहिका https://hanshindimagazine.in/ 
 

5.  Nayi Goonj Patrika https://nayigoonj.com/online-hindi-magazine/ 
 

6.  अहिव्यक्ति https://www.abhivyakti-hindi.org/ 
 

7.  Bharat Darshan https://bharatdarshan.co.nz/ 
 

8.  Outlook https://outlookhindi.com/ 
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